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Classifica generale a squadre

SQUADRA

| LIVIGNASC

| KOZZ

IGHNOBILI
SPIGOLZA
BAMBAGINA
PORKI'S

ATLETICO PIZOCHER
LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
BALORDI'S TEAM
MISSILI

SKIADOR

| MOT

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS
SGARBA TEAM
BANDERAL

| RENI GRANDI
REAL BAGOL

| SOCI

| RATAPLAN
CLITO'S BAND

| SCOTUM
UNTERTAL V.V.
SCIMIOT

BORRIOS

BABAU

| SENTEI 'O
PEDALA'

MEMBRIS
MAGULAS

LAS MARACAS

LE DACKY'S

BORMIADI 2004
CICLISMO

03 ottobre 2004

STRADA BORMIO 2000

P- generali P- batteria PUNTI TOTALI

3910
3810
3796
3774
3429
3325
3313
3128
3048
2799
2803
2642
2647
2555
2357
2280
2197
2189
2127
2127
1793
1765
1715
1586
1495
1482
1297
1263
1260
1241

931

556

321
306
320
316
284
280
287
264
259
239
225
228
217
219
197
194
192
181
186
185
150
160
138
127
137
132
114
109
109
107

95

50

4231
4116
4116
4090
3713
3605
3600
3392
3307
3038
3028
2870
2864
2774
2554
2474
2389
2370
2313
2312
1943
1925
1853
1713
1632
1614
1411
1372
1369
1348
1026

606



